Position

Principal - Elementary School

Assistant Principal

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Ist Intervention

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Total Wages

$139,656

$116,099

$111,069

$110,606

$105,074

$104,404

$103,451

$102,992

$102,893

$102,387

$102,102

$101,954

$101,876

$101,218

$100,326

$100,265

$99,818

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,172

$32,869

$31,290

$31,257

$31,275

$30,379

$15,408

$30,191

$30,192

$30,898

$30,995

$30,051

$30,060

$29,967

$29,841

$30,613

$29,771



Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped Rsp

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped Ec

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

$99,739

$99,531

$99,451

$99,017

$98,982

$98,935

$97,995

$92,553

$92,291

$90,246

$88,768

$87,163

$82,879

$78,828

$78,543

$60,201

$55,683

$53,400

$29,761

$29,736

$29,726

$30,494

$29,721

$29,661

$30,445

$28,810

$28,809

$28,535

$29,109

$28,123

$28,371

$27,048

$21,102

$9,749

$23,856

$23,928



Teacher - Preschool

Secretary | - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Preschool

Clerk Typist

Teacher Aide (Ms)-Mh

Preschool Aide

Community Aide - Bilingual

Clerk Typist

Preschool Aide

Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)

Counselor

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary
School

$35,258

$33,477

$32,656

$31,030

$30,088

$26,290

$23,687

$23,644

$19,263

$18,257

$13,437

$9,902

$18,492

$20,581

$16,766

$7,256

$19,748

$10,343

$3,547

$4,489

$2,073

$3,961

$1,995

$1,442



